Amendment No. 715

Assembly Amendment to Senate Bill No. 205 First Reprint						(BDR 40-797)
Proposed by: Committee on Health and Human Services						
Amendment Box:						
Resolves Conflicts with: N/A						
Amends:	Summary: No	Title: No	Preamble: No	Joint Sponsors	hip: No	Digest: No
ASSEMBLY ACTION Initial and Dat		SENATE ACTION		Initial and Date		
Adopted 🗆 Lost 🗆 Adopted 🗆 Lost 🗆						
Concurred In	n 🗆 Not 🗆 🔄		Concurred	d In □ Not □		

Amend sec. 3, page 2, line 16, by deleting "D" and inserting "E".

Receded D Not D _____

Amend sec. 5, page 2, line 43, by deleting "D" and inserting "E".

Amend sec. 5, page 3, line 4, by deleting "D" and inserting "E".

Amend sec. 6, page 3, line 25, by deleting "D" and inserting "E".

JDA/JRS

Date: 5/10/2005

S.B. No. 205—Revises provisions governing criminal and civil liability for engaging in certain acts relating to cemeteries.

A SB205 R1 715

A_SB205_R1_715

Receded
Not